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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 286 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) RAHUL BIH

TAMMAY KALANTRE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA MAN

HAR

RAJ

RSPB

ASM

BIDYANAND SALAM

AJAY DHAMIWAL

LALIT RAJPUT

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 287 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) RISHI SSCB

VISHESH HAR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM MIZ

BIH

BEN

SIK

RSPB

ROBERT LALNUNMAWIA HMAR

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

GAUTAM TAMANG

HEMANT SUBBA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

30:26

28:28

29:27

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

3 288 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) ASHISH SSCB

UMESH KUMAR DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI RSPB

ASM

MP

RAJ

HAR

PURAN LAL

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

BHARAT PANSORIA

LALIT RAJPUT

AJAY DHAMIWAL

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 289 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) HARSH NAGAR HAR

JAYANT DAGAR SIK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL RSPB

BEN

BIH

UTK

BEN

PRADEEP KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

DHARMENDRA BORAH

GAUTAM TAMANG

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 290 Light Weight (57-60kg) KARAN UP

M HANTHOI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG TEMSUNARO HAR

MP

HP

ASM

MAN

AJAY DHAMIWAL

BHARAT PANSORIA

ASHOK NEGI

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

BIDYANAND SALAM

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 291 Light Weight (57-60kg) ADARSH KATARE MP

NAMAN SHARMA RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR AJAY DHAMIWAL NAG

BEN

MIZ

RSPB

SSCB

TEMSUNARO

GAUTAM TAMANG

ROBERT LALNUNMAWIA HMAR

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

SACHIN DAUNDKAR

29:26

28:27

28:27

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

7 292 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) DIWAKAR UTK

RUPESH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN GAUTAM TAMANG RAJ

MP

MAN

HP

BIH

LALIT RAJPUT

BHARAT PANSORIA

BIDYANAND SALAM

ASHOK NEGI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 293 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) RISHABH DEV HP

ANKUSH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW BIH

BEN

PUN

RSPB

NAG

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

GAUTAM TAMANG

MHD. HABIB

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

TEMSUNARO

27:30

24:30

26:30

24:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 294 Middle Weight (71-75kg) AYRAN KUMAR HP

PUNEET UP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DAUNDKAR MIZ

ASM

MAN

RAJ

MP

ROBERT LALNUNMAWIA HMAR

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

BIDYANAND SALAM

LALIT RAJPUT

BHARAT PANSORIA

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

10 295 Middle Weight (71-75kg) AYUSH YADAV MP

YOGESH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KUMAR SIK

NAG

HAR

RAJ

HP

HEMANT SUBBA

TEMSUNARO

AJAY DHAMIWAL

LALIT RAJPUT

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 296 Cruise Weight (80-86kg) SUNNY KAPSE MAH

ARYAN RAJ KAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MIZ ROBERT LALNUNMAWIA HMAR SIK

PUN

SSCB

NAG

MAN

TASHI TSHERING

MHD. HABIB

SACHIN DAUNDKAR

TEMSUNARO

BIDYANAND SALAM

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 297 Cruise Weight (80-86kg) AYRAN SSCB

VINAY KUMAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM MP

HP

BIH

RSPB

BEN

BHARAT PANSORIA

ASHOK NEGI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

GAUTAM TAMANG

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

13 298 Super Heavy Weight (92+kg) ANKUSH CHD

RYTHM SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT SIK

RSPB

BEN

MIZ

NAG

HEMANT SUBBA

PURAN LAL

AMAN SHAW

ROBERT LALNUNMAWIA HMAR

TEMSUNARO

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 299 Super Heavy Weight (92+kg) LAKSHAY RATHI HAR

BHAVYA DAGAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MHD. HABIB BIH

NAG

SSCB

MP

MAN

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

TEMSUNARO

SACHIN DAUNDKAR

BHARAT PANSORIA

BIDYANAND SALAM

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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