

Session Results

Session 9

SAT 17 JUN 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	286	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	RAHUL TAMMAY KALANTRE		BIH MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ RSPB	BIDYANAND SALAN AJAY DHAMIWAL LALIT RAJPUT HIMANSHU CHAUD NABONITA BORGO	HARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	287	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	RISHI VISHESH		SSCB HAR	RED	WP	3:0	
		Referee:	MAN	BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN SIK	ROBERT LALNUNMA RAHUL KUMAR SIN GAUTAM TAMANG HEMANT SUBBA HIMANSHU CHAUD	GH		30:26 28:28 29:27 29:27 28:28
3	288	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	ASHISH UMESH KUMAR		SSCB DEL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ΗP	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MP RAJ	PURAN LAL NABONITA BORGOHAIN BHARAT PANSORIA LALIT RAJPUT AJAY DHAMIWAL			29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27 29:28
4	289	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH NAGAR JAYANT DAGAR		HAR SIK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN BIH UTK	PRADEEP KUMAR AMAN SHAW RAHUL KUMAR SIN DHARMENDRA BOI GAUTAM TAMANG			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	290	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	KARAN M HANTHOI		UP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		TEMSUNARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MP HP ASM	AJAY DHAMIWAL BHARAT PANSORIA ASHOK NEGI NABONITA BORGO BIDYANAND SALAN	A HAIN	5.0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 25:30
6	291	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	ADARSH KATARE NAMAN SHARMA		MP RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		AJAY DHAMIWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG BEN MIZ RSPB	TEMSUNARO GAUTAM TAMANG ROBERT LALNUNMA HIMANSHU CHAUD SACHIN DAUNDKAI	HARY		29:26 28:27 28:27 29:26 29:26
7	292	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	DIWAKAR RUPESH		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BEN	GAUTAM TAMANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP MAN HP	LALIT RAJPUT BHARAT PANSORIA BIDYANAND SALAN ASHOK NEGI RAHUL KUMAR SIN	1		26:30 26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
8	293	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	RISHABH DEV ANKUSH		HP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN PUN RSPB	RAHUL KUMAR SIN GAUTAM TAMANG MHD. HABIB HIMANSHU CHAUD TEMSUNARO			27:30 24:30 26:30 24:30 26:30

12^m TO 18^m JUNI GANISTOK, SIKKIM



Session Results

Session 9

SAT 17 JUN 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	294	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	AYRAN KUMAR PUNEET		HP UP	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	SSCB	SACHIN DAUNDKAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAN RAJ	ROBERT LALNUNMA NABONITA BORGO BIDYANAND SALAN LALIT RAJPUT BHARAT PANSORIA	HAIN /I		20:18 20:18 19:19 20:18 20:18
10	295	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	AYUSH YADAV YOGESH		MP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG HAR RAJ	HEMANT SUBBA TEMSUNARO AJAY DHAMIWAL LALIT RAJPUT ASHOK NEGI			27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	296	Cruise Weight (80-86kg)	RED BLUE	SUNNY KAPSE ARYAN RAJ		MAH KAR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MIZ	ROBERT LALNUNMAWIA HMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB	TASHI TSHERING MHD. HABIB SACHIN DAUNDKAI TEMSUNARO BIDYANAND SALAN			30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27
12	297	Cruise Weight (80-86kg)	RED BLUE	AYRAN VINAY KUMAR		SSCB HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAN	BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP BIH	BHARAT PANSORIA ASHOK NEGI RAHUL KUMAR SIN HIMANSHU CHAUD GAUTAM TAMANG	GH		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:26 30:26
13	298	Super Heavy Weight (92+kg)	RED BLUE	ANKUSH RYTHM		CHD SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB BEN MIZ	HEMANT SUBBA PURAN LAL AMAN SHAW ROBERT LALNUNMA TEMSUNARO	WIA HMAR		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
14	299	Super Heavy Weight (92+kg)	RED BLUE	LAKSHAY RATHI BHAVYA DAGAR		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUN	MHD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG SSCB MP	RAHUL KUMAR SIN TEMSUNARO SACHIN DAUNDKAI BHARAT PANSORIA BIDYANAND SALAN	R		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z09_C74 4.0

Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points Z^{CH} TO 18^{CL} JUN ANGTOK, SIKKAM